AUTBT

LAAN CHA

TEA ROOM

A UNIQUE COFFEE JOURNEY
AT RESTAURANTS

PONG KRAI COFFEE FLAVORS

Savor the rich taste of coffee in our special beverages
and desserts made from the finest single-origin
100% Arabica forest coffee, grown in Pong Krai plantation.
Each cup of this chemical-free coffee
contributes not just to your palate,
but also to the preservation of our forests.



Mocktails

Pong Krai Express
Coffee, Passionfruit Juice Orange Juice

Pong Krai Lychee

Coffee, Lychee, Lime Juice, Soda water

Pong Krai Indigo
Coffee, Milk, Cream, Butterfly pea

Pong Krai Coco
Coffee, Fresh Coconut Juice

Cocktails

Pong Krai Martini
Kilo Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Coffee,
Toffee nut syrup

Pong Krai Dark Latte
Kilo Vodka, Kalua, Coffee, Milk

Pong Krai Negroni

Kilo Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Coffee

Dessert

Pong Krai Custard

Coffee caramel custard with biscotti

Pong Krai Opera Cake
Almond sponge cake, layered with ganache
and coffee buttercream

Pong Krai Tiramisu
No-bake Italian coffee cheesecake

Prices are subject to 10% service charge
and applicable government tax

210

210

210

240

320

320

390

250

280

350



