

## A UNIQUE COFFEE JOURNEY AT RESTAURANTS



## PONG KRAI COFFEE FLAVORS

Savor the rich taste of coffee in our special beverages and desserts made from the finest single-origin 100% Arabica forest coffee, grown in Pong Krai plantation.

Each cup of this chemical-free coffee contributes not just to your palate, but also to the preservation of our forests.

## Mocktails

Pong Krai Express Coffee, Passionfruit Juice Orange Juice	210
Pong Krai Lychee Coffee, Lychee, Lime Juice, Soda water	210
Pong Krai Indigo Coffee, Milk, Cream, Butterfly pea	210
Pong Krai Coco Coffee, Fresh Coconut Juice	240
Cocktails	
Pong Krai Martini Kilo Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Coffee, Toffee nut syrup	320
Pong Krai Dark Latte Kilo Vodka, Kalua, Coffee, Milk	320
Pong Krai Negroni Kilo Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Coffee	390
Dessert	
Pong Krai Custard Coffee caramel custard with biscotti	250
Pong Krai Opera Cake Almond sponge cake, layered with ganache and coffee buttercream	280
Pong Krai Tiramisu No-bake Italian coffee cheesecake	350

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and applicable government tax